MSI (Measurement Systems International)
©Mettler-Toledo, Inc.               MSI-1
Distributor Information
Discount, Terms, Conditions and Warranty
Distributor Discount Schedule
This distributor discount schedule applies to all published MSI product prices and becomes effect May 2001.  All orders are subject to final
acceptance by MSI. Orders will be accepted from authorized MSI distributors/dealers only. A $55 USD minimum per purchase order
applies for all orders placed by authorized distributor/dealers with MSI. Prices listed are factory F.O.B.

"Trans-Weigh" Radio Telemetry Digital Crane Scale
 ALLIANCE PARTNER
Ordering Information
MSI-6260 Accessories - Discount Code MSI-B
$245
Suggested
List Price
(US$)
$95 Battery assembly, 12 volt rechargeableD00559-0004
502221-0001
Description
Shipping
Weight
(lb)
Order
Number
Universal battery charger; 90-264 VAC, 47-63 Hz (North American plug
configuration is standard.  Contact factory if alternate is required)
MSI-10 Effective: 7/1/2006 ©Mettler-Toledo, Inc.
MSI (Measurement Systems International)
Model MSI-3700
"Magnum Plus" Lift Truck Scale
ALLIANCE PARTNER
Approvals
• NTEP Class III; 1000d: COC # 97-092 (5000 lb)
Standard Features
• MSI-3650-M digital indicator with backlight (12-48 VDC power specify truck voltage with order)
• 144 inch power cable and adjustable mounting bracket
• Carriage scale assembly with 180° indicator/load cell interface cable
Ordering Information
Retractable load cell cable, 180 in., with 7 pin connectors and strain relief.
(MSI-3700 Class II only)
NTEP Legal for Trade system configuration, Class II Carriage attachment and
MSI-3650-M indicator only (5000 lb x 5 lb)
RS-232 I/O with Real Time Clock for standard indicator (cable not included)
Expanded 120 ID code memory for standard indicator
Expanded 240 ID code memory for standard indicator
Tape printer, must be ordered in conjunction with option 02 or 07
Cable retracting and storage assembly kit with 200 inch maximum lifting height
Substitute standard indicator with MSI-3750 digital weight indicator
10,000 x 5 lb/5000 x 2 kg
Suggested
List Price
(US$)
Shipping
Weight
(lb)
Capacity
(lb/kg) ITA Class Carriage
Class III (20 in x 48 in)
5000 x 2 lb/2500 x 1 kg Class II (16 in x 36 in)
8000 x 2 lb/4000 x 1 kg Class III (20 in x 42 in)
181 lb
700 lb
800 lb
$225
$95
$985
$7,765
Suggested
List Price
(US$)
$1,300
$65
$395
Suggested
List Price
(US$)
$1,395
Retractable load cell cable, 180 in., with 5 pin connectors and strain relief.
(MSI-3600 Class II & MSI-3700 Class III only)
$250
Description
$95
Description

"Porta-Weigh plus" CellScale RF Digital Crane Scale
ALLIANCE PARTNER
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Shipping
Weight
(lb)
MSI-9300CS Retrofit Kit - conversion kit to upgrade existing 4300 crane scales to
9300 RF units.  Communicates with MSI-9000, 9020, 9750, or 3750CS.
Serial number of unit being converted is required.
Description
$245
Order
Number Description
Battery assembly, 12 volt rechargeable
Universal battery charger; 90-264 VAC, 47-63 Hz (North American plug
configuration is standard.  Contact factory if alternate is required)
Shipping
Weight
(lb)
D00559-0004
MSI-9300 Accessories - Discount Code MSI-B
MSI-9300 Retrofit Kit - Discount Code MSI-B
502221-0001
Call
Order
Number
Suggested
List Price
(US$)
$3,495
Suggested
List Price
(US$)
$95
502452-0001 Replacement RF remote controller $85
©Mettler-Toledo, Inc. Effective: 7/1/2006 MSI-21
MSI (Measurement Systems International)
Model MSI-6260CS
"Trans-Weigh" CellScale RF Digital Crane Scale
 ALLIANCE PARTNER
Standard Features
• Crane unit with 2.4 GHz Spread Spectrum transceiver